
LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 100 300
LEVEL 4 200 400

10 Minute Break
LEVEL 5 300 600 600
LEVEL 6 400 800 800
LEVEL 7 500 1,000 1,000
LEVEL 8 500 1,500 1,500

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 9 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 10 1,500 3,000 3,000
LEVEL 11 2,000 4,000 4,000
LEVEL 12 3,000 6,000 6,000

40 Minute Dinner Break – Race Off 500 Chips
LEVEL 13 4,000 8,000 8,000
LEVEL 14 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 15 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 16 10,000 20,000 20,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 1K Chips
LEVEL 17 15,000 30,000 30,000
LEVEL 18 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 19 25,000 50,000 50,000
LEVEL 20 30,000 60,000 60,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 5K
LEVEL 21 40,000 80,000 80,000
LEVEL 22 50,000 100,000 100,000
LEVEL 23 50,000 150,000 150,000
LEVEL 24 100,000 200,000 200,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 5K
LEVEL 25 150,000 300,000 300,000
LEVEL 26 200,000 400,000 400,000

250,000/500,000 at Level 27 & Double Moving Forward

GENERAL RULES:	 	

•	 TDA Rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR Club member - membership is 
free.  Must present valid ID to participate.

•	 30K Starting Stack • 30-Minute Levels

•	 Registration & Unlimited Re-Entries Through 
Start of Level 9

•	 $500 buy-In: $450 Prize Pool + $30 House Fee 
+ $20 Dealer Add-On = 30K Starting Stack.

•	 $10 Optional dealer appreciation bonus = 10K 
in chips.			 

•	 Players may forfeit their stack and re-enter 
during the second break only	

•	 Management Reserves all rights to cancel 
or modify without prior notice.		
	

5TH SUNDAY $500



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 200 400
LEVEL 4 300 600 600
LEVEL 5 400 800 800

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 6 500 1,000 1,000
LEVEL 7 500 1,500 1,500
LEVEL 8 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 9 1,500 3,000 3,000
LEVEL 10 2,000 4,000 4,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 500 Chips
LEVEL 11 3,000 6,000 6,000
LEVEL 12 4,000 8,000 8,000
LEVEL 13 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 14 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 15 10,000 20,000 20,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 1K Chips
LEVEL 16 15,000 30,000 30,000
LEVEL 17 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 18 25,000 50,000 50,000
LEVEL 19 30,000 60,000 60,000
LEVEL 20 40,000 80,000 80,000
LEVEL 21 50,000 100,000 100,000

Blinds & Antes Double Through Conclusion

 $65 NLHE
MONDAY – FRIDAY 12:15 PM

MONDAY – WEDNESDAY 6:15 PM

GENERAL RULES:	 	

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start 
of level 6 • 20-minute Levels 	

•	 $65 buy-In: $50 prize pool + $10 house fee + 
$5 dealer add-on = 15K starting stack

•	 $5 dealer appreciation bonus = 2K additional 
starting chips		

•	 One-time $20 add-on available at first break = 
15K additional chips	

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions 
Tier 1		

•	 Players may forfeit stacks and re-enter during 
the first break only 	

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel or 
modify without prior notice			 
	



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 200 400
LEVEL 4 300 600 600
LEVEL 5 400 800 800

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 6 500 1,000 1,000
LEVEL 7 500 1,500 1,500
LEVEL 8 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 9 1,500 3,000 3,000
LEVEL 10 2,000 4,000 4,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 500 Chips
LEVEL 11 3,000 6,000 6,000
LEVEL 12 4,000 8,000 8,000
LEVEL 13 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 14 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 15 10,000 20,000 20,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 1K Chips
LEVEL 16 15,000 30,000 30,000
LEVEL 17 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 18 25,000 50,000 50,000
LEVEL 19 30,000 60,000 60,000
LEVEL 20 40,000 80,000 80,000
LEVEL 21 50,000 100,000 100,000

Blinds & Antes Double Through Conclusion

GENERAL RULES:	 	

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start 
of level 6 • 20-minute Levels 	

•	 $65 buy-In: $50 prize pool + $10 house fee + 
$5 dealer add-on = 15K starting stack

•	 $5 dealer appreciation bonus = 2K additional 
starting chips		

•	 One-time $20 add-on available at first break = 
15K additional chips	

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions 
Tier 1		

•	 Players may forfeit stacks and re-enter during 
the first break only 	

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel or 
modify without prior notice

					   
	

  $65 PINEAPPLE
SUNDAY 6:15 PM



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 200 400
LEVEL 4 300 600 600
LEVEL 5 400 800 800

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 6 500 1,000 1,000
LEVEL 7 500 1,500 1,500
LEVEL 8 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 9 1,500 3,000 3,000
LEVEL 10 2,000 4,000 4,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 500 Chips
LEVEL 11 3,000 6,000 6,000
LEVEL 12 4,000 8,000 8,000
LEVEL 13 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 14 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 15 10,000 20,000 20,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 1K Chips
LEVEL 16 15,000 30,000 30,000
LEVEL 17 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 18 25,000 50,000 50,000
LEVEL 19 30,000 60,000 60,000

Blinds & Antes Double Through Conclusion

GENERAL RULES:	 	

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start 
of level 5 • 20-Minute Levels 	

•	 $65 buy-In: $50 prize pool + $10 house fee + 
$5 dealer add-on = 15K starting stack

•	 $5 dealer appreciation bonus = 2K additional 
starting chips		

•	 One-time $20 add-on available at first break = 
15K additional chips	

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions 
Tier 1		

•	 Players may forfeit stacks and re-enter during 
the first break only 	

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel or 
modify without prior notice

					   
	

  $65 PLO
THURSDAY 6:15 PM



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 200 400
LEVEL 4 300 600 600
LEVEL 5 400 800 800

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 6 500 1,000 1,000
LEVEL 7 500 1,500 1,500
LEVEL 8 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 9 1,500 3,000 3,000
LEVEL 10 2,000 4,000 4,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 500 Chips
LEVEL 11 3,000 6,000 6,000
LEVEL 12 4,000 8,000 8,000
LEVEL 13 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 14 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 15 10,000 20,000 20,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 1K Chips
LEVEL 16 15,000 30,000 30,000
LEVEL 17 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 18 25,000 50,000 50,000
LEVEL 19 30,000 60,000 60,000
LEVEL 20 40,000 80,000 80,000
LEVEL 21 50,000 100,000 100,000

Blinds & Antes Double Through Conclusion

GENERAL RULES:	 	

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start 
of level 6 • 20-minute Levels 	

•	 $85 buy-In: $55 prize pool + $15 bounty + $10 
house fee + $5 dealer add-on = 20K starting 
stack	

•	 $5 dealer appreciation bonus = 2K additional 
starting chips		

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions 
Tier 1		

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel 
or modify without prior notice		
	

					   
	

  $85 Triple Nickel Bounty
FRIDAYS 10:15 PM



LEVEL ANTE
LEVEL 1 200
LEVEL 2 400
LEVEL 3 600
LEVEL 4 1,000
LEVEL 5 1,500

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 6 2,000
LEVEL 7 3,000
LEVEL 8 4,000
LEVEL 9 6,000
LEVEL 10 8,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 500 Chips
LEVEL 11 10,000
LEVEL 12 15,000
LEVEL 13 20,000
LEVEL 14 30,000
LEVEL 15 50,000

Blinds & Antes Double Through Conclusion

GENERAL RULES:	 		

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is free.  Must 
present valid ID to participate	

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start of level 5  
• 20-Minute Levels 	

•	 $65 buy-In: $55 prize pool + $10 house fee + $5 dealer 
add-on = 15K starting stack	

•	 $5 dealer appreciation bonus = 2K additional starting chips	
	

•	 One-time $20 add-on available at first break = 15K 
additional chips	

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions Tier 1

•	 Players may forfeit stacks and re-enter during the first break 
only 	

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel or modify without 
prior notice

   $70 BOMB POT NLHE
SATURDAY 10:15 PM



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 200 400
LEVEL 4 300 600 600
LEVEL 5 500 1,000 1,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 6 500 1,500 1,500
LEVEL 7 1000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 8 2,000 4,000 4,000
LEVEL 9 3,000 6,000 6,000
LEVEL 10 4,000 8,000 8,000

10 Minute Break - Race Off 500 and 1K Chips
LEVEL 11 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 12 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 13 10,000 20,000 20,000
LEVEL 14 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 15 30,000 60,000 60,000

10 Minute Break - Race Off 5K Chips
LEVEL 16 50,000 100,000 100,000
LEVEL 17 50,000 150,000 150,000
LEVEL 18 100,000 200,000 200,000
LEVEL 19 200,000 400,000 400,000
LEVEL 20 300,000 600,000 600,000

10 Minute Break
LEVEL 21 400,000 800,000 800,000
LEVEL 22 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
LEVEL 23 500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000
LEVEL 24 1,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000
LEVEL 25 2,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000

Blinds & Antes Double Through Conclusion

GENERAL RULES:	

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start 
of level 6 • 20-Minute Levels 	

•	 $110 buy-In: $85 prize pool + $15 house fee + 
$10 dealer add-on = 20K starting stack	

•	 $5 dealer appreciation bonus = 2K additional 
starting chips		

•	 Players will be issued a “Second Chance” chip 
with their starting stack. Patrons have three 
options for their “Second Chance” chip: 
•	 This can be cashed it in right away to add 

an additional 20,000 to their starting stack.
•	 It can be saved and used as a free re-buy if 

felted			 
•	 It can be saved and used as a free add-on at 

the end of registration		

•	 One-time $40 add-on available at first break = 
40K additional chips	
•	 Players who have not used their “Second 

Chance” can turn it in for a free add-on and 
additional 10k		

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions 
Tier 2		

•	 Players may forfeit stacks and re-enter during 
the first break only 	

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel 
or modify without prior notice		
	

$110 Second Chance NLHE 
SATURDAY 6:15 PM



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 200 400
LEVEL 4 300 600 600
LEVEL 5 500 1,000 1,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 6 500 1,500 1,500
LEVEL 7 1000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 8 2,000 4,000 4,000
LEVEL 9 3,000 6,000 6,000
LEVEL 10 4,000 8,000 8,000

10 Minute Break - Race Off 500 and 1K Chips
LEVEL 11 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 12 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 13 10,000 20,000 20,000
LEVEL 14 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 15 30,000 60,000 60,000

10 Minute Break - Race Off 5K Chips
LEVEL 16 50,000 100,000 100,000
LEVEL 17 50,000 150,000 150,000
LEVEL 18 100,000 200,000 200,000
LEVEL 19 200,000 400,000 400,000
LEVEL 20 300,000 600,000 600,000

10 Minute Break 
LEVEL 21 400,000 800,000 800,000
LEVEL 22 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
LEVEL 23 500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000
LEVEL 24 1,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000
LEVEL 25 2,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000

Blinds & Antes Double Through Conclusion

GENERAL RULES:		

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start 
of level 6 • 20-Minute Levels 	

•	 $100 buy-In: $80 prize pool + $10 house fee + 
$10 dealer add-on = 120K starting stack

•	 $5 dealer appreciation bonus = 20K additional 
starting chips		

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions 
Tier 2		

•	 Players may forfeit stacks and re-enter during 
the first break only 	

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel 
or modify without prior notice		
	

$100 MEGA STACK NLHE 
SUNDAY 4:15 PM



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 200 400
LEVEL 4 300 600 600
LEVEL 5 400 800 800

10 Minute Break – Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 6 500 1,000 1,000
LEVEL 7 500 1,500 1,500
LEVEL 8 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 9 1,500 3,000 3,000
LEVEL 10 2,000 4,000 4,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 500 Chips
LEVEL 11 3,000 6,000 6,000
LEVEL 12 4,000 8,000 8,000
LEVEL 13 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 14 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 15 10,000 20,000 20,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 1K Chips
LEVEL 16 15,000 30,000 30,000
LEVEL 17 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 18 30,000 60,000 60,000
LEVEL 19 40,000 80,000 80,000
LEVEL 20 50,000 100,000 100,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 5K Chips
LEVEL 21 75,000 150,000 150,000
LEVEL 22 100,000 200,000 200,000
LEVEL 23 150,000 300,000 300,000

Blinds & Antes Double Through Conclusion

GENERAL RULES:		

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start 
of level 6 • 20-minute Levels	

•	 $125 buy-In: $80 prize pool + $25 bounty + 
$10 house fee + $10 dealer add-on = 20K 
starting stack		

•	 $5 dealer appreciation bonus = 2K in chips

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions 
Tier 2	

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel 
or modify without prior notice		
	

$125 GREEN CHIP BOUNTY  
FRIDAY 6:15 PM



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200
LEVEL 3 100 300
LEVEL 4 200 400

10 Minute Break 
LEVEL 5 300 600 600
LEVEL 6 400 800 800
LEVEL 7 500 1,000 1,000
LEVEL 8 500 1,500 1,500

10 Minute Break - Race Off 100 Chips
LEVEL 9 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 10 1,500 3,000 3,000
LEVEL 11 2,000 4,000 4,000
LEVEL 12 3,000 6,000 6,000

10 Minute Break - Race Off 500 Chips
LEVEL 13 4,000 8,000 8,000
LEVEL 14 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 15 5,000 15,000 15,000
LEVEL 16 10,000 20,000 20,000

10 Minute Break – Race Off 1K Chips
LEVEL 17 15,000 30,000 30,000
LEVEL 18 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 19 25,000 50,000 50,000
LEVEL 20 30,000 60,000 60,000

10 Minute Break 
LEVEL 21 40,000 80,000 80,000
LEVEL 22 50,000 100,000 100,000
LEVEL 23 75,000 150,000 150,000
LEVEL 24 100,000 200,000 200,000

10 Minute Break - Race Off 5K Chips
LEVEL 25 150,000 300,000 300,000
LEVEL 26 200,000 400,000 400,000

250,000/500,000 at Level 27 & Double Moving Forward

GENERAL RULES:		

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 Registration & unlimited re-entries until start 
of level 8 • 25-minute Level	

•	 $200 buy-In: $170 prize pool + $20 house fee 
+ $10 dealer add-on = 25K starting stack

•	 $10 dealer appreciation bonus = 5K additional 
starting chips.		

•	 Qualifies for 2026 Tournament of Champions 
Tier 2		

•	 Players may forfeit their stack and re-enter 
during the second break only	

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel 
or modify without prior notice		
	

$200 NLHE  
SUNDAY 12:15 PM



LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
LEVEL 1 100 100 100
LEVEL 2 100 200 200
LEVEL 3 100 300 300
LEVEL 4 200 400 400

10 Minute Break
LEVEL 5 200 500 500
LEVEL 6 300 600 600
LEVEL 7 400 800 800
LEVEL 8 500 1,000 1,000

10 Minute Break
LEVEL 9 600 1,200 1,200

LEVEL 10 800 1,600 1,600
LEVEL 11 1,000 2,000 2,000
LEVEL 12 1,000 2,500 2,500

10 Minute Break- Race off
LEVEL 13 1,500 3,000 3,000
LEVEL 14 2,000 4,000 4,000
LEVEL 15 2,000 5,000 5,000
LEVEL 16 3,000 6,000 6,000

10 Minute Break- Race off
LEVEL 17 4,000 8,000 8,000
LEVEL 18 5,000 10,000 10,000
LEVEL 19 6,000 12,000 12,000
LEVEL 20 10,000 20,000 20,000

10 Minute Break- Race off
LEVEL 21 15,000 30,000 30,000
LEVEL 22 20,000 40,000 40,000
LEVEL 23 25,000 50,000 50,000
LEVEL 24 30,000 60,000 60,000

10 Minute Break
LEVEL 25 40,000 80,000 80,000
LEVEL 26 50,000 100,000 100,000
LEVEL 27 60,000 120,000 120,000
LEVEL 28 80,000 160,000 160,000

10 Minute Break- Race off
LEVEL 29 100,000 200,000 200,000
LEVEL 30 100,000 250,000 250,000
LEVEL 31 150,000 300,000 300,000
LEVEL 32 200,000 400,000 400,000

10 Minute Break
LEVEL 33 250,000 500,000 500,000
LEVEL 34 300,000 600,000 600,000
LEVEL 35 400,000 800,000 800,000
LEVEL 36 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000

10 Minute Break
LEVEL 37 1,000,000 1,500,000 1,500,000
LEVEL 38 1,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000
LEVEL 39 1,000,000 2,500,000 2,500,000
LEVEL 40 1,500,000 3,000,000 3,000,000

10 Minute Break

GENERAL RULES:	 	

•	 TDA rules apply to all FKCH tournaments

•	 Must be a RHR club member - membership is 
free. Must present valid ID to participate

•	 30K Starting Stack • 30-Minute Levels	

•	 Registration & Unlimited Re-Entries Through 
Start of Level 10	

•	 $400 buy-In: $330 Prize Pool + $45 House Fee 
+ $25 Staffing Fee = 30K Starting Stack.

•	 Players who bag chips at the completion of a 
Day 1 flight for the first time will receive $400.

•	 Players who make it to the completion of a 
Day 1 flight but already have a 1st bag will 
receive $1,600, the biggest bag will be used 
for Day 2.	

•	 Players may forfeit chips anytime before the 
end of registration.		

•	 1st and 2nd place finishers receive a seat into 
2026 Tournament of Champions Quarterly 
Freeroll		

•	 Pursuant to IRS regulations, W-2G or 1042 
forms will be issued for all tournament 
winnings of $5,000 or more (net of buy-in).  
Residents of foreign countries without a US tax 
treaty will be subject to withholding.

•	 Management reserves all rights to cancel or 
modify without prior notice

$400 Flames of Fortune
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 4th Quarter

Day 1’s 03-Jan, 10-Jan, 17-Jan 6-Jun, 13-Jun, 20-Jun 7-Nov, 14-Nov, 21-Nov

Day 2’s 18-Jan 21-Jun 22-Nov


